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2025 DVEAMGM7402

AVINASH 
MORESHWAR 
GULHANE

Project 
Officer C 8 Male 11 11 Regular TransferDue for Movement OrderNashik Nashik

GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, 
(TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), 
ASARBARI, TAL: PETH, DIST: 
NASHIK Nashik Dhule

GOVERNMENT 
INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING 
INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), 
NAVAPADA, TAL: 
SAKRI, DIST: DHULE 

DVEAMG
M7402/25
0502/01

2025-05-
02

2025 DVEASKM6904

ANIL 
SURENDRARAO 
KALE

Project 
Officer C 8 Male 11 11 Regular TransferDue for Movement OrderAmaravati Amravati

GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, 
(TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), 
CHIKHALI, TAL: 
CHIKHALDARA, DIST: 
AMRAVATI Amaravati Yavatmal

GOVERNMENT 
INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING 
INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), 
HARSHI, TAL: 
PUSAD, DIST: 
YAVATMAL 

DVEASKM
6904/250
502/02

2025-05-
02

2025 DVEBKSM7402
Balaji Kashirao 
Sarnaik

Project 
Officer C 8 Male 11 11 Regular TransferDue for Movement OrderNagpur Gondiya

GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, 
(TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), 
BIJEPAR, TAL: SALEKASA, 
DIST: GONDIA Nagpur Nagpur

GOVERNMENT 
INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING 
INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), 
BELDA, TAL: 
RAMTEK, DIST: 
NAGPUR 

DVEBKSM
7402/250
502/03

2025-05-
02

2025 DVEJBPM7502

JITESH 
BALASAHEB 
PATIL

Project 
Officer C 8 Male 11 11 Regular TransferDue for Movement OrderNashik Nashik

GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, 
(TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), 
BORIPADA, TAL: 
TRIMBAKESHWAR, DIST: 
NASHIK Nashik Nandurbar

GOVERNMENT 
INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING 
INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), 
SHIRAVE, TAL: 
TALODA, DIST: 
NANDURBAR 

DVEJBPM
7502/250
502/04

2025-05-
02


