Yea	Sevaarth No	Employee Name	Post	Class	Category /	Gender	Years of Service in Current Office	years of	Reason For Transfer	Status	Current Region	Current District	Current Institute	Transfer Region	Transfer District	Transfer Institute	Transfer Post	Transfer Order Number	Transfer Order Date	Remark
202	5 DVEAMGM7402	AVINASH MORESHWAR GULHANE	Project Officer	С	8	Male	11	11	Regular Tra	Due for Mo	Nashik	Nashik	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), ASARBARI, TAL: PETH, DIST: NASHIK	Nashik	Dhule	- "	DVEAMG M7402/25 0502/01	1	2025-05-	
202	5 DVEASKM6904	ANIL SURENDRARAO KALE	Project Officer	С	8	Male	11	11	Regular Tra	Due for Mo	Amaravati	Amravati	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), CHIKHALI, TAL: CHIKHALDARA, DIST: AMRAVATI	Amaravati		PUSAD, DIST:	DVEASKM 6904/250 502/02		2025-05- 02	
202	5 DVEBKSM7402	Balaji Kashirao Sarnaik	Project Officer	c	8	Male	11		Regular Tra				GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), BIJEPAR, TAL: SALEKASA, DIST: GONDIA	Nagpur	Nagpur	RAMTEK, DIST:	DVEBKSM 7402/250 502/03		2025-05- 02	
	5 DVEJBPM7502	JITESH BALASAHEB PATIL	Project Officer	С		Male	11		Regular Tra			Nashik	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), BORIPADA, TAL: TRIMBAKESHWAR, DIST:	Nashik		GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL ASHRAM SHALA), SHIRAVE, TAL: TALODA, DIST:	DVEJBPM 7502/250 502/04		2025-05-	